
City of Emeryville

Legislation Text

Emeryville City Hall
1333 Park Avenue

Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone

(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville As Successor Agency To The Emeryville
Redevelopment Agency Authorizing the Executive Director To Enter Into A Third Amendment to the
Professional Services Contract with EKI Environment and Water, Increasing The Contract Amount By
$100,000 To An Amount Not To Exceed $957,000 For Implementation of The Groundwater Monitoring
Program Required Pursuant To The Environmental Risk Management Plan For The South Bayfront
Project (Bay Street Project - Site A) And Extending The Term To June 30, 2023. (Andrea
Visveshwara)

File #: ID-2022-011, Version: 1

City of Emeryville Printed on 9/26/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

